Guard: SNG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Conestoga Valley HS

13.48 @
70 €
66 €E»

12.74 e
65 €D
63 €D

14.30 e
73 €D
70 @D

15.00 >
76 €5
74 €5

15.00 €
77 €D
73 €D

70.52
0.9
69.62

1st

Reading HS

12.48 e
65 @D
61 @D

14.35 e
75 €D
70 €

14.60 €
75 €D
71 €D

13.60 €
70 @D
66 @D

14.00 e
72 @D
68 @D

69.03
0.0
69.03

ond

Brandywine Heights HS

11.61 €
60 €D
57 €D

11.61 €
60 €D
57 €D

11.50 €
59 €XD
56 €D

11.40 €D
59 €D
55 €D

12.50 €D
65 €D
60 €D

58.62
57.32

3rd

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013

Saucon Valley HS

11.62 €
62 €D
56 €D

11.81 €
61 €D
58 €D

10.90
57 €D
52 €D

11.10 €
57 €D
54 €D

11.90 €
62 €

57 €D
57.33

4.2

53.13
4th



Guard: ING

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

East Side

13.61 e
70 €
67 €

12.68 &
66 €D
62 @D

13.80 >
71 €
67 €ED

14.10 e
71 €D
70 €5

14.20 e
73 @D

69 D
68.39

0.0

68.39
2nd

Rhythm in Motion

12.87 e
65 @D
64 @D

14.81 e
76 €5
73 €D

13.50 e
69 @D
66 €D

13.60 &>
69 €D
67 @D

14.50 €
75 €D
70 €

69.28
0.0
69.28

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Guard: SIG

EQ70-130
VOoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Nazareth HS

11.02 €
59 €E»
53 €D

12.22 €
65 €5
59 €5

10.50 &
55 €&
50 @D

12.10 €
63 €D
58 €ED

11.30 €
58 €D
55 €ED

57.14
0.0
57.14

1st

Daniel Boone HS

10.61 e
55 @D
52 @D

10.87 e
55 @D
54 @D

10.70 >
54 XD
53 €ED

11.70 &
60 €D
57 @D

10.80 &
55 @D
53 @D

54.68
0.0
54.68

ond

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Guard: SAG

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Emmaus HS

13.74 e
70 €
68 €E»

11.74 €
60 €
58 €5

12.20 €
62 €B)
60 €ED

12.70 e
65 €5
62 €53

12.00 >
62 €B»
58 €D

62.38
0.0
62.38

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Dance: ICD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013

Rhythm In Motion Cadet

3.00 e
kY 1st )

2.00 e
2 €
Silver
0.0
Silver
1St



Kutztown MS
Dance: IJD ) 3272013

Rhythm in Motion JR

MV70-130-DANCE 29.88 @
VOC 76 €D

EXC 74 €D
ENS 15.60 €=
COMP 80 €

EXC 76 €E»

GE 14.70 €
REP 75 €D

PERF 72 €

GE 16.00 €
REP 82 €E»

PERF 78 €E»
Sub-Total 76.18
Penalty 0.0

Total 76.18

Placement

1st



Kutztown MS

Dance: SAD 2212013
Nazareth HS

MV70-130-DANCE 23.90
VOC 63 €5
EXC 58 €ED
ENS 12.70
COMP 66 €5
EXC 61 €E»
GE 12.50
REP 64 €
PERF 61 €D
GE 13.20
REP 69 €
PERF 63 €
Sub-Total 62.30
Penalty 0.0
Total 62.30

Placement qst



Dance: IAD

MV70-130-DANCE

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

PAPerforming Arts

30.16 €
78 €
74 @D

14.70 e
75 @D
72 @D

14.30 e
72 €D
71 €D

14.20 e
73 €D
69 €

73.36
0.0
73.36

1st

Rhythm in Motion

30.14 e
76 @D
75 €D

15.00 e
77 €D
73 €D

12.90 &
66 €D
63 €D

14.00 e
72 @D
68 @D

72.04
0.0
72.04

ond

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Dance: 10D

MV10-10-DANCE
Vols
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Rhythm in Motion

28.40 €
73 €
69 €B»

14.40 €2
75 €E)
69 €5

14.40 @
74 €D
70 €

14.90 €
75 €D
74 €

72.10
0.0
72.10

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Dance: IWD

MV10-10-DANCE
Vols
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Russells All Stars

19.40 >
50 €
47 €

11.20 e
58 €5
54 €E)

11.60 €=
59 €
57 €ED

11.50 €
58 €E5)
57 €

53.70
0.0
53.70

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Twirlers: ICT

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Russells All Stars

3.00 e
kY 1st ]

3.00 >
3€ED

2.00 =
2€D

Silver
0.0

Silver
1St

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Twirlers: SET

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013

Kutztown ES

2.00 e
2 €D

3.00 e
Ky 1st ]

2.00 @
2€B

Silver



Twirlers: SMT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Salisbury MS

13.68 e
71 €
67 €D

14.94 e
76 €5
74 €5

14.50 e
74 €D
71 €D

14.90 e
76 €5
73 €D

14.80 €
77 €D
71 €

72.82
0.6
72.22

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Twirlers: IJT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Russells All Stars

13.28 @
69 €E»
65 €

12.54 >
64 €D
62 €D

12.80 €
66 €D
62 €2

12.90 e
67 €
62 €

13.20 @
68 €D
64 €5

64.72
3.0
61.72

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Twirlers: SNT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Northwestern Lehigh HS

11.82 e
63 €
57 €D

14.08 €2
73 €
69 €

11.20 €
58 €D
54 €ED

12.60 €
66 €D
60 €E»

13.40 >
71 €D
63 €

63.10
0.0
63.10

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Twirlers: IAT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Boyertown Legionettes

10.22 >
55 €
49 €5

12.74 €
65 €D
63 €

11.30 €=
59 €
54 GED

12.10 €
62 €
59 €B»

13.60 €@
69 €B»
67 €2

59.96
0.0

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Twirlers: SWT

EQ10-10
VoC
EXC

MV10-10
Vele
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Salisbury HS
14.20 e
73 €D

69 €5
13.40 e
69 €53

65 €
15.60 €
80 €

76 €D
14.80 e
75 €D

73 €
14.60 €
74 €D

72 €
72.60

0.0

72.60

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Twirlers: IWT

EQ10-10
VoC
EXC

MV10-10
VoC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Russells All Stars

14.30 <
72 €
71 €D

12.60 €2
64 €
62 €

14.10 e
71 €
70 €

14.00 >
71 €D
69 €

14.70 €D
72 €D
75 €

69.70
0.0
69.70

1st

Kutztown MS
3/2/2013



Marching Percussion: SNP

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

PA-PERC

GE-PERC
ME
OE

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Brandywine Heights HS

12.10 e
63 €
58 €D

25.25 >
65 €
62 €

25.40 e
65 €GB
62 €2

62.75
0.0
62.75

1st



